1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary IL 60013
Phone
Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2012
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our website for latest information. Document ML747-1  Revised 02/09/11
		    Inductance2	  DCR (Ohms)3	  SRF (MHz)4	 	   Isat (A)5	 	             Irms (A)6
	   Part number1	 ±20% (µH)	 typ      max	 min      typ	 10% drop	 20% drop	 30% drop	 20°C rise	 40°C rise
ML410PZA221MLZ	 0.22	 14	 19	 272	 340	 2.5	 3.5	 4.1	 2.6	 3.5
ML410PZA361MLZ	 0.36	 19	 23	 168	 210	 2.3	 3.1	 3.5	 2.2	 3.0
ML410PZA601MLZ	 0.60	 23	 29	 133	 167	 1.9	 2.6	 3.0	 2.1	 2.8
ML410PZA102MLZ	 1.0	 35	 42	 92.0	 115	 1.6	 2.2	 2.5	 1.9	 2.6
ML410PZA152MLZ	 1.5	 60	 72	 75.5	 94.4	 1.3	 1.8	 2.2	 1.6	 2.2
ML410PZA222MLZ	 2.2	 81	 97	 58.5	 73.2	 1.0	 1.3	 1.6	 1.4	 1.9
ML410PZA332MLZ	 3.3	 106	 127	 49.3	 61.6	 0.87	 1.2	 1.4	 1.2	 1.6
ML410PZA472MLZ	 4.7	 143	 171	 42.1	 52.6	 0.72	 1.0	 1.2	 1.0	 1.4
1.	 When ordering, please specify testing code:
ML410PZA472MLZ
Testing:	 Z	=	COTS